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C.G. CASTILLO DE GORRAIZ
""" TROFEO DE NAVIDAD

Fecha Listado: 27/12/2024
Hora Listado: 12:20:07

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: F DE GORRAIZ)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 28/12/2024 CODIGO: 440224285
13Vuelta

TEE:

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

1 (01)

12 (03)

:10 (09)

:16 (07)

117 (09)

:18 (11)

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

HART OLAIZ, CARLA

HART, JENS

OLAIZ RIPERO, MARIA
CAMPOLIER BASSAGANYAS, PAU

CASADO MORALES, IGNACIO
LARRAYOZ DOMAICA, MIGUEL ANGEL
GOROSTIZU ECHAVARREN, MARCOS
MATA OTEIZA, JAVIER

ZANDIO LIZARRAGA, FRANCISCO JA
GARCIA DE EULATE SAN MIGUEL, J
IRURTIA IBIRICU, JUAN

ROS VILLANUEVA, BORJA

MENDIVIL LANDA, PABLO
MURILLO ZARDOYA, JULIO
CASANAVE-LAULIVE, LAURENT
ERREA RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO

ESEVERRI AZNAR, JUAN
AZNAR MALLEN, ALONSO
AZNAR MUNARRIZ, OSCAR
ALEGRIA FRANCO, ALVARO

AYESA SAN MARTIN, JOSE FERMIN
PLAGARO AROSTEGUI, MIGUEL ANGE
CASTELLANOS LEON, JOAQUIN
OTERMIN GONZALEZ, DOMINGO

TEE:

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

1 (02)

12 (04)

:10 (06)

: 16 (08)

117 (10)

118 (12)

10:10

10:10

10:10

10:10

10:10

10:10

ZHOU , XINGBIN

COUPEAU BORRAS, IGNACIO
DELGADO URRICELQUI, LUCAS
DELGADO GOMARA, ALFONSO

AYERBE VELEZ, INMACULADA
MURILLO ALVAREZ, PAULA
BERNAD ASIAIN, MARISA
ALVAREZ ASIAIN, VIRGINIA

HUALDE MANSO, LUIS
HUALDE ZUNIGA, JAIME
HUALDE ZUNIGA, PABLO
HUALDE ZUNIGA, VICTORIA

CALVO GONZALEZ, MENCIA
CALVO ARROYO, JESUS MANUEL
CALVO GONZALEZ, RODRIGO

LES LLANGOS, ALFONSO

MORAN PI, PEDRO

MARANON MERINO, M# SOLEDAD
BUENO EZQUERRO, TERESA

ZAPATA FERNANDEZ, JORGE
BUENDIA PEREGRINA, OSCAR DAVID
MORENO COMINO, FRANCISCO
ITOIZ PRIMO, FRANCISCO



